
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - PRACTICE SESSION #1

AMA TOYOTA MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY FMF

MOTOCROSS 338 - SOUTHWICK, MA

ROUND 5 OF 24 - JUNE 9-10, 2007

Motocross

SOUTHWICK MOTOCROSS NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

4 R. Carmichael  624.1111

7 J. Stewart  624.3292

8 G. Langston  324.8253

118 D. Millsaps  725.1024

273 G. Gracyk  525.1165

29 A. Short  525.1356

965 A. Balbi  625.3147

15 T. Ferry  325.5188

317 J. Hazel  525.5399

27 N. Wey  525.57210

801 J. Alessi  825.58711

800 M. Alessi  325.58812

12 D. Vuillemin  825.60513

66 S. Skinner  725.75114

34 T. Adams  525.78115

261 J. Morrison  325.82816

14 K. Windham  625.87517

77 D. Dehaan  925.89418

90 C. Siebler  625.99719

26 M. Byrne  725.99920

109 T. Hadsell  226.00721

81 A. Chatfield  726.00822

36 J. Summey  726.10023

23 K. Lewis  426.13224

31 J. Thomas  626.16025

32 R. Clark  626.19026

256 B. Johnson  626.22627

96 C. Whitcraft  726.28928

251 A. Woskob  226.44429

496 H. Shryock  326.59830

79 J. Marsack  626.60031

360 J. Cook  326.82232

731 S. Roman  427.11333

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

7 J. Stewart  845.6731

4 R. Carmichael  645.6992

8 G. Langston  346.4383

118 D. Millsaps  346.8954

29 A. Short  547.1905

273 G. Gracyk  447.2916

965 A. Balbi  647.8027

14 K. Windham  447.8378

66 S. Skinner  847.9869

15 T. Ferry  348.02710

800 M. Alessi  248.11411

317 J. Hazel  448.14712

801 J. Alessi  548.23213

27 N. Wey  848.44714

26 M. Byrne  748.54215

261 J. Morrison  248.56616

31 J. Thomas  348.81617

12 D. Vuillemin  348.81818

90 C. Siebler  448.89119

96 C. Whitcraft  548.89420

34 T. Adams  548.98821

32 R. Clark  549.05522

77 D. Dehaan  449.20323

256 B. Johnson  849.35924

23 K. Lewis  449.36625

36 J. Summey  349.65226

81 A. Chatfield  749.66127

109 T. Hadsell  749.78528

731 S. Roman  649.89529

496 H. Shryock  350.01830

251 A. Woskob  550.03431

79 J. Marsack  750.40732

360 J. Cook  451.74233

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

7 J. Stewart  843.6361

4 R. Carmichael  443.6652

118 D. Millsaps  244.5373

800 M. Alessi  244.6644

27 N. Wey  844.7925

273 G. Gracyk  844.9216

81 A. Chatfield  644.9787

34 T. Adams  544.9928

29 A. Short  945.0239

801 J. Alessi  545.03610

15 T. Ferry  745.09911

965 A. Balbi  645.26612

8 G. Langston  345.31213

14 K. Windham  445.39614

32 R. Clark  645.40415

66 S. Skinner  745.52316

261 J. Morrison  245.60617

26 M. Byrne  945.88418

36 J. Summey  345.93119

317 J. Hazel  345.97620

96 C. Whitcraft  546.31121

31 J. Thomas  646.36522

23 K. Lewis  446.37623

77 D. Dehaan  646.45824

90 C. Siebler  846.53025

731 S. Roman  446.53926

256 B. Johnson  646.57927

12 D. Vuillemin  546.58728

251 A. Woskob  146.79329

109 T. Hadsell  247.03330

79 J. Marsack  647.57531

496 H. Shryock  747.75932

360 J. Cook  248.24133
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